Réf Piece

5231A10016B

3720A11009M

EBG61106538

AKB74075601

3721A10142F

4790A10059D

3720A11006J

4860A20008A

AGL74852601

MJU62249001

ACQ85510202

4931A20021G

4931A20022B

EBR44258716

5421A20225X

5900A20052J

6640000036B

EBR76898510

4681A20197D

ABA74789101

AEM73493402

3H02932B

3530A10256B

EAU61003102

ACQ85510302

ABQ75001201

6323AQ3214S

EBR39566204

AEN73631401

3531A10306J

3721A10141A

EBR72753801

5211A24027G

6871A20096B

Description

Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner

Panel,Front

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Remote Controller Assembly

Panel Assembly,Side

Barrier,Indoor

Panel,Rear

CLAMP,MOTOR

Panel Assembly,Base

Tube,Capillary

Cover Assembly, Top(Indoor)

Holder Assembly

Holder Assembly

PCB Assembly,Sub

Evaporator Assembly,First

Fan,Blower

Connector,Terminal Block

PCB Assembly,Main

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Bracket Assembly,Motor(Indoor)

Hose Assembly,Drain

Clamp,Spring

Grille,Inlet

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Cover Assembly, Top(Indoor)

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Thermistor,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

Housing Assembly

Grille Assembly,Diffuser(Indoor)

Panel Assembly,Side

PCB Assembly,Display

Tube Assembly,Manifold(Indoor)

PLATINE

Specification
AIC VL GGVD LVNH562LLAO0 TVNH608LLAO
PRESS SGCC 0.8 VL GGVD SGCC T0.8 NATURAL -
ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR
A-ALL Multi -
VK GGVD TV-C362KLA0 LGETA CAC 2010
PRESS SGCC T1.2 VL GGVD SGCC T0.8 NATURAL -
PRESS SGCC T0.8 VL GGVD SGCC T0.8 NATURAL VL
PRESS SK5 0.8MM VK GGVD SK5 T0.8 WHITE BLDC ECO
VJ GGVD URNU18GVJAZ2 -
COMPLEX ID1.4 OD2.4 TVNH368KLAO 10MM 15MM
VL GGVD UVNH48GLLAL "11 CVT
MOTOR VK & VL GGVD DC step motor CVT model -
EVA VJ GGVD URNU18 24GVJA2 MULTIV VJ
EBR44258716 AVNH12GJLAL NONE 6870A90407A AC1_CAC_UNIVERSIAL CVT VJ 12K ZX| T X}
680 P7.0 2R 14C 17FPI LG WIDE LOUVER PCM VJ CHASSIS
MOLD ABS XR401 149(D) 206 41(N) 100G 50G TVNH608LLAO

DFC 32A-3P 3P 10.00MM STRAIGHT DIP BK - YUQIU MACHINERY & ELECTRONIC

EAX41713102-- TV-C54BLLAO. SAA35155211 EAX41713102 - JINTAN RUIFENG ELECTRON
DEVICE FACTORY

4681A20197D DC310V 720A 18A 1.5KRPM 1.5KRPM 3SEC 8.84GF.CM 20HM - NIDEC
CORPORATION

VK & VL GGVD UVNH60GLLAZ single

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 600mm COMMON SRAC

CASTING SK-5M YA SK5 T1.6 ALL -

MOLD HIPS SG970 VL GGVD HIPS T2.0 WARM GRAY TVNHG08LLAO
12V 1A 500mA ORPM ORPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 00OHM VJ 10 new

VL GGVD UVNH48GLLA1 "11 CVT

CONV VJ GGVD UVNH12GJLA1 MEZ61898305 -

6323AQ3214S 16.1KOHM 5% 220V 0A 3.97KK LEAD BK - WUHAN HUAGONG NEW GAOLI
ELECTRON CO.,LTD.

EBR39566204 AVNH18GJLA1 SAA35155202 EAX41713102 AC1_CAC_Synchro JUNG MIN
JEONJA

VK & VL GGVD VJ VK VL chassis -
VJ GGVD VJ CHASSIS -

VL GGVD LVNHG602LLAO R

6870A90035B. CVT VK/VL NO MICOM 6870A90035B - HEG OEM (TIAN JIN) ELECTRICAL
APPLIANCES CO.,LTD

VJ GGVD UVNH12GJLA1 CVT INDOOR 9.52

URNU36GVKA2 none 6870a90035b APPLIED AT VK CHASSIS

Class Code

ADQO013

MGC0327

EBG0400

AKBO0000

AGL0713

MALO400

MGCO0633

MBU0498

AGL0036

MJU0102

ACQO0812

AEJ0000

AEJ0000

EBR0100

ADL0287

MDGO0061

EAG1102

EBR0100

EAU0300

ABA0504

AEMO0232

MBUO751

MDX0403

EAU0300

ACQO0812

ABQO167

EBG0200

EBRO0100

AEN0000

AEB0214

AGLO0713

EBRO0100

AJR0482

EBR0100

Loc No

159830

237202

263230C

267110

137213B

147901

237205

348601

430410

552111

135515A

146811

249310

268711B

354210

359012

W6645

2687M

346810B

349610

352150

W48602

135303

1463YB

135515B

249951

263230A

268711C

336610

135310

137213A

2687D

352118

268711D



3087A10025C Pan Assembly VJ GGVD ARNU24GVJAO MULTI-V VJ CHASSIS AGKO0000 330871

3660A20048B Housing,Wrapper MOLD HIPS 60HR VL GGVD HIPS T2.0 NATURAL TVNHG608LLAO MEKO0901 336600



